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Campionat de Catalunya 2024-2025
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat, 24/5/2025

Prova 59
24/05/2025 - 17:38

Masc., 400m En Immersié

14 - 98 anys
Llistat de sortida

C Nom Complert
Sérieldel

2 DOMENECH ZURIAGA, Genis
3 NORI MARIGO, Joaquim

4 PADIAL MOLINOS, Pau

5 MUNOZ BIOSCA, Joan

6 ZARCOS LOBATO, Pol

7 PACHON ALVAREZ, Aitor

ANY CLUB

11  CE Mediterrani
09 CN L'Hospitalet
99 CN L'Hospitalet
95 CE Mediterrani
08 AC Xaloc

10 AC Xaloc

T. Inscripcio

4:55.57
4:21.01
3:31.45
3:51.39
4:21.89
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